BUCAS 1.05 M SHOWJUMPING A2
Rider Name

Jess Somerfield

Rebecca Snell

Hayley Robl

Cameron Dignam

Charlize Kerr

Ella Silk

Stuart Tinney

Matilda Mccarroll

Clare Anderson

Horse Name

ARNAGE ROYAL EXHIBIT

CARADOC EGO Z

LUCKY DECISION

CITATOUS SPIRIT

CHEVEYO

GO THEODORABLE

WASABI |

COSMIC CUBE

OUTLAWED W

Time

56.55

58.9

59.29

59.62

59.9

67.86

68.6

70.15

71.25

Place

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

7th

8th

9th

10th



