BUCAS 1.05 M SHOWJUMPING A2

Rider Name	Horse Name	Time	Place
Jess Somerfield	ARNAGE ROYAL EXHIBIT	56.55	1st
Rebecca Snell	CARADOC EGO Z	58.9	2nd
Hayley Robl	LUCKY DECISION	59.29	3rd
Cameron Dignam	CITATOUS SPIRIT	59.62	4th
Charlize Kerr	CHEVEYO	59.9	5th
Ella Silk	GO THEODORABLE	67.86	7th
Stuart Tinney	WASABI I	68.6	8th
Matilda Mccarroll	COSMIC CUBE	70.15	9th
Clare Anderson	OUTLAWED W	71.25	10th